
Welcome, Introductions Callyn Giese

PTO Committee Reports

   - STEAM Committee Eli Bolotin

   - Spring Clubs Jennifer LaFollette

   - Fundraising

   - Staff Appreciation
     

Meredith Sarver

   - Events
Winterfest tree
Reptile Guy Assembly
February Member Meeting 
Skate Night
Basketball Challenge

Jane Derrick

10 Minute Break - Nordic Knots and Mingling

Superintendent Vision Group Update Laurel Holmquist

Treasurer Report Nicole Lopez

Voting on Budget Amendment - Typing Program Callyn Giese

PTO Q&A Callyn Giese

Admin Report and Q&A Mrs. Aldridge

General Membership Meeting 
Dec. 12, 2025 6:30pm - 7:30pm 



Terraset Executive Committee

President: Callyn Giese, Callyn.Giese@TerrasetPTO.org

Vice President: Jane Derrick, JaneD@TerrasetPTO.org

Secretary: Erin Catlett, Erin.Catlett@TerrasetPTO.org

Treasurer: Nicole Lopez, Treasurer@TerrasetPTO.org

At-Large Officer: Valeriya Chunikhin, Valeriya.Chunikhin@TerrasetPTO.org

Audit Chair: Caely Haney, Micaela.Hanney@TerrasetPTO.org

Communications Chair: Jennifer LaFollette, Jennifer.LaFollette@TerrasetPTO.org

Fundraising Chair: Leslie Anne Leviton, LeslieAnne.Leviton@TerrasetPTO.org

Membership Chair: Lizzie Copson, Elizabeth.Copson@TerrasetPTO.org

Staff Appreciation Chair:  Meredith Sarver, Meredith.Sarver@TerrasetPTO.org

6th Grade Send-Off: Jennifer LaFollette, Jennifer.LaFollette@TerrasetPTO.org

General Membership Meeting 
Dec. 10, 2025 6:30pm - 7:30pm 

Upcoming Events

December 8 - 19: Days of Cheer

December 12: Terraset Holiday Project Gift Return

December 19: Reptile Guy Assembly

February 4: PTO General Membership Meeting

February 21: Skate Night

March 26: Basketball Challenge


